
Cloncurry Shire Council    

ABN: 76 581 540 914 PO Box 3, Cloncurry QLD 4824 Phone 07 4742 4100 Email council@cloncurry.qld.gov.au 
38-46 Daintree Street, Cloncurry 4824  Fax 07 4742 1712 Web cloncurry.qld.gov.au 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Cloncurry Shire Council invites interested parties to submit tenders for the T2022-05 

Register of Pre-Qualified Suppliers for Supply of Quarry and Construction Materials. 

 

Tender documents will be available for download and can be lodged by visiting 

www.tenderlink.com/cloncurry. 

 

Enquiries should be directed to Cloncurry Shire Council via the online forum accessed 

on the portal. Requests for additional information may also be made via the online forum 

at www.tenderlink.com/cloncurry. 

 

If you experience difficulties accessing the above website, please call the Tenderlink 

helpdesk on 1800 233 533. 

 

Tender Opens: 20 June 2022. 

Tender Closes: 5:00pm Friday, 12 July 2022. 

 

Philip Keirle 

Chief Executive Officer 

20/06/2022 

 

 

PUBLIC NOTICE 
 

TENDER:  T2022-05 Register of Pre-Qualified 
Suppliers (ROPS) for Supply of Quarry and 

Construction Materials 

mailto:council@cloncurry.qld.gov.au

